
LOT 10 BLOCK A EASTSIDE VILLAGE 

692-309, 749-2174, 755-461, 775-

BROWN BETTY LOU
215 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/16/2024 TP 0.19 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

130,681
375

24,750
155,806

0
155,806

HX HB WX 98 155,806
0

155,806
0

158,182

1515/2270 5/31/2024 WD Q I 01 204,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOUCHSTONE RICHARD MA

BROWN BETTY LOU

1302/2016 10/15/2015 WD U I 16 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAQUELYN HARRELL RICH

RICHARD MARK TOUCHS

2026
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30621 MAINT/ALTR 30 11/27/2012

2025HX Base Yr

215 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,390 111.0000 136.75 190,082 1991 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1108

BAS 1,108 100 1,108 104,169

FGR 354 55 195 18,333

FOP 84 30 25 2,351

FSP 154 40 62 5,829

1,700 1,390 130,681

BAS= W24 FSP= W11 S14 E11 N14$ S14 W11 S26 E10 FOP= S12E7 N12
W7$ E7 FGR= S12 E18 N21 W14 S3 W2 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E2 N3 E14
N31$.

BAS

24

14

11

26

10 7 2

6

2

3
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FSP

11

14

11

14

FOP12

7

12

7

FGR

12

18

21

14

3

2

6

2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 375.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 375

375

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


